f»mutxo M"' -/"r'j’—aG"",//f 8
-

{
9"(u e £ 1'../;{,,4‘4/1’\,7 e 1?7 \Oj"

Z/‘ ) " ( Minules) . 2 ubr 2/(‘/‘4.’
L Sy ) o AEESH
//Mr¢ M/L/ 4}&_ "ﬂ
AT Zp5H S Jﬁ "
/4’ ,M /M 97~ “."‘

M‘—O\/ L t?
Hcfe, iS5 ”“”
%a‘- M




(fmol.2)

A ‘A;.‘ - ‘*‘
- My Lord,

I have the honour t6

memoranda by the Inspector General, King's African Rifles,

the Military Expenditure, as called for in paragraph 6 °§

P
4 -

S

Your Lordship'e deepatch Ko.173 of March 30th.

2. These mémoranda are brief, but as Sir W.Manning 18
at preser t on hieway Home he will doubtless be sble to u"l"

in person any further information that Your Lordship may
| B

require.

L 6% DUN, BN,



-~ "“ ¢ 3 ,—"\" 1y ;_p;,‘l SR E A5 7
W gy ik =y 75 1

* . 1st Pattalion King's African Mflou. — g Lﬁ‘z
A
\ 21463

pgymsm of the lst Pattalton nr‘ s ﬁﬁim W"

" .g,;ufzd a9 osumt’d for the year 1906-100‘«1:1”1.? - "_l

. £325 by 220 tOMARS ~ PaymRster : ,_J?_f

2200 by £10 tof500 - Assistant Paymastar. N O

A note should however be made referring to the M

that certain cor -respondence. in sonnection with the Pay of
Paymasters, ook pl-.oe in British Central miot the out~:;

some of which was that oewnmn as 1@;‘0\&‘2

he pay of “aymasters and’ Lu!swt m‘um wele m

-mitted to s Majesty's Commissioner Mdlhum
Africa Protectorate,it should therefore be asked that if
Colonial Of{ficé have x-eooivod and approved these propon.l

mente in the pq of the Paymastlers wu-z;—

these improve
_ment shall apply to the 1lst Bst,u.lion King's Afriom o
Rifles. . B
) ]
N £

Reduce to 8545 and £2810 respectively for ‘Paymaster and
Assistant Paymaster. 5 . :

Detadle of wmw Ftare are n.a.m. &
mm”mnmndmtuwww
‘hewdiing vay of trooPs,but waw&wﬁn 3
ad wmuom in 81,500 allowed. * :

< 69d

Bedube by 6184 to STESR, L &/eid b2 1a0P &
.S .
Wi saellanecus chirgés for Upkeep ot nsuuu i

- moqapcng@nuumtgﬂld
thep sun Should fbe MMW(&OM‘wu




i:mmumdifmm o-not %
mtwmtofmmwwgwh‘m “n;.

- "'OY

rl

?1 or more years. i

P "o recurring oxpmd.!uro for M 'x‘mnorb &
must also be charged to thde Aten. ¥ -
o % . .

Travelling and extraordinary '9'“"' molm pullding : 1

No necessity for increase, the Public 'ork- Department 4
estimate for buildings must come out of this vote maaﬁ
should remain as for last year at £1250. - u,-m
Retuce to EL250.

The result of these nhutdom will be as follows:-

w Estd .~ Reduced Estimate :
- » m 558 Bl

; ) -8 ,
Paseages of Officers 1,872 . 800
Travelling and extre~ ’ !




) _ ummswmlﬁb'"h !
A 499,036 ‘ ;

%,

‘r"« \(;:"‘“y' 3% * )

shm.bm 21,111
. g 87,086 .7 _B7.98%

¥

There is a saving of 80.817 -

N sd/- '.H.m i
) N Brigadier General
Inspector General K.A.Rifles.

Mombasa. )
1.3.'11 +1908.




o« ' ‘(} e \ ¢ INBDAE TR0 T
= > .k A

a L e oy
3 Y ?55 ‘*’»-ar r.".t‘l(v £

-
o ™ <)

-7 s»d jattalion King's African Rifles.

A.

P,
This must be reduced, the equipment of the battas
-11on, as I have pointed out on more than one ocossion
should not be replhced in one year but gradually re-
-placed and the sost of replacement spread over &
number of years.
Reduce to £350.
C. Ammnd tlons Y
The annual expenditure on msketyy 1is
rounds, allowing that 20,000 rounds have
.ﬂw.mwmmmm ., ‘b
180,000 cos ting: sbout F %
’ . - " SR
Reduce “"*n- EN il i
D. s
LIRE

This amoimt is out of all proportion to the mum- 7
-ber of men in the battalfon and the scheduls of = . v . |
artioles feguired mist be rédpsed to be coversd.ly 8 '
much smaller amount. ’ %27 gy

Reduce to



WL Y " 8

._ uwu“mmmup&&\'
other Protectorates. w‘..
‘W“u“mm“gm
mmummunmuummmw
mthMLﬂhhuﬁrmlﬁMm

Reduce o o N e
Anmpal Capitation grant 200 men at 81 &£800
Ammmition 80,000 rounds 2400
Ranges étc. & 50

Total

,A X g
Sufficient mnhou and mnm should be ‘q
obtainable for 8200. g

mum
The fooal LIMVEI11A wnd PEREsPOrY charges are

shown in the Military ”m-~'ﬂu first time
m-minommm : ‘,;omoon.orm r




Oousrd Room and cell 75
Small lospital 75
8 1085

Repairs to Stations the following sllowandes.
should be estimated for

Nairobi £150 4
Yonte )
Gobwen )
Kismagu | 285 each 2135 | 2878
Nandi
Kericho 8

Redrioe to FE o

“ Repairs to stations 276 ;
h‘-mmtuwmtywwt-mw

o

e result of the above redustions s as followsi-




or & saving of

———————— - G

Original estimates being therefore reduced by

£10,82%2.

The original estimate shews an increase of
£12,107 over last year's estimate, but ‘t.h the reduc-
-tion as shown above the position will be -

Original estimate £12,107 increase over last year's

estimate. T
Reducéd now by 10,822

Present inorease £ 1,886
over last year's estimate.
This increase is accoumnted for by the tollowing
amounts now included lh the lcw of Military
expendd ture on “ servioe they are Inowred and

ander ”M the umgm therefore

R
85170

- 3

v




e

Your Lordship's despatch No.173 of Mareh SOth. =ik
2. These memoranda are brief, but as Sir W,

at present on hisway Home he will doubtless bBe 16 to

v

- ® b g i
in person any ,ﬁrchor information that Your Lordship may

require.

I have the homour to be,

FIth he MighEh xeepayt,

L)



;v“». v:’.?' 3
V35 iy is m)‘
st htt‘non nng s Afr‘.taun !trf,lu. e : -
» ,'

Py P Fe
2 —Batimates, | g 71463
' 14 & “@ % ‘ﬁ‘ Wﬂ ﬁ
mn M'ﬁo Pay of ‘the’ W MQ”LM

Pvm-nr of the lst Petealiton King' s n‘hm W§~
-,u_n«“u oawm,‘ for the yoar. 1oo$uosm1.y - U %

8335 by 220 toME5 ~ Paymhster \ mé&
e ’

8200 by £10 oS00 - Assistant Paymastér. !
A riote should however be made referring to the fact *

that certain corresvondence in comnection with the Pay of
Paymsters,took place in Eritish Central Africa the out~ .
oome of which was that certadn ‘Tropesals €& %0 improving

Lh- Pay of Mmymasters and Lu!s(@t mum Wele sub- &
c-mitted to s Msw ¢ Commissioner Pritish Cehtoal

Africa Protectorate,it should therefore be asked that'if
Colonial Otriol have reooiv‘sd and approved these yropouls -
these nmrovmnu in the pq of the murt wu-g- 'P
-ment shall apply to the lst Battalion King'sAfrican’ = .-
Rifles. , ¥ ¥

~

Reduce to €345 and €810 respectively tor ‘Paymastsr and
bailu !umw

) R s % ; R
. Detatle ot&imw Ftart are ni&,wu-;. bl
The maxin * porters shauld not be. sharged mder the
‘BeNing pay of trooB,but plgeed mder $he hesding.
~trénsport and lno!udod in 81,500 allowed., -

Reduce by £184 to GHCL ’ { {f“/‘ ‘ 5

o maoeuu..om w-mmu msw ‘

SR 3 W"l o!ﬂfﬁ%rs % N &&*“
g ’ m g Ao P v..- SO B




m this
yo-‘ror want, of- f\mb;‘&m WMe mﬁ“ T
x ov'.‘ rql.or mr9 years. ' P - “ :31
KB e NMM Mﬁm forfggim '!‘mm S g
mmobo.omeammu-. R

Travelling and extraordinary qonan including building

T -_—

No necessity for increase, the Publis Works Department
oestinate for duildings must come out of this vote whtch -
should remain as for last year at £1250. e

[ [ Beduce. te 21250,

’

The result of these nuntdons will be as follows:-

W z.u-%. “ Reduced w.inm . ;’

Pay 6f Penk -uuu. Ti44y -\ 7288 /
Pasenges of Offfcers” 1,372 . 800
Trévelling and extra~ ' ;
~ordinary expenses 1,750 1250
£ e 11,186 5,864
- 3 . > 3
< ) 11,188
’ k. 9,864
Ay :;m,; ~. 4..‘.1. ;
T a s&ving of 61

The ortgAnal estimste therefors b-h. :

yoe
- Agalust this dgcresse m-&m“

| ot npronv-nni Wbﬂm
I-t.hua rehc!m the




tnummummu&m &.mu
Mrwm-muoo-xmn ARy

> » “’m ‘ ~_‘)
less hmi» = S
shown tbovo £ 1,111
T & 27,925 - _27.985
.  €.6,817
There is a saving of my__ .
) sd/~ '.Ho‘nnlng -
yor ) N Erigadier General
Inspector General K.A.Rifles.
- Mombasa. ‘
' 18.11.1908.
'S

j
.
i



T .751 La; P 3{-».1
Sn.ht.mlen nu LY e nng- e

e, . g9 T o & : 2
This must be reduced, the equipment of the batta- g

~lion, as I have pointed out on more than one ocoméion 3
should not be replhced in one year but gradually re-
-Placed and the cost of replacement spread over a |
nunber of years. .

Reduce to £350.

C. Amumition.
'nnmnmlmmmro on musketyy is %0,
Qucdxt Qnt. &.M rounds have M

Thfs ‘ancint 1s out of all proportion to Hhe mum-
-hrotmiambnunonnwnwor B s
‘Wcl‘lWiﬂthwmub’oma&_i.
much smallsr amount. '

Bsducr to

T UNTTTSRN S L W _» ¥



um‘ummummofmvoxm !
mlcunuhtm’hmmibuuon.

| | 2 - > N M P # ’.) 4 ,
muuummm-.zu m«Q**
mt'uonwommmu_ 400
Ranges etc. & 50

Total @650 .
e —
~ 2'} “

Fe Elre hose eta, |
Sufficient firehose and applianfes should be
Wh for 8200.
. Meduce uqoe
: The local t.mnm and Transport charges are

shown in the Military estim&Ws for the first time °
ms nlr in otﬁr



4
/]*_"

&

»:‘ SR ’i{{ﬁ

0 !. F¥

i

Nandd, Small lospital 76

& 1086
Repairs to Stations the folloying sllowanses =~ %
should be estimated for

Nairobi £150
Yonte ) }
Gobwen |
Kspayu | 285 each 2135 | ag7s
Nandt A
Koricho 1
Redrioe to T e
© Bepadrs to stations 275
R
m-o-mt.ummbmmt-mw
"‘ N ‘

The result of the sbove reductions 1s as followss- '

Mayiastors Establishment

w00 z88
A % 3
1wgo 900
s 5 4?’-—-‘ %‘h
ot T g Rl L
MPVCRRRN 51 Gl e -




Volmmr ﬁum

Mre Hose &

Bui 1dings 9643
Stationery 150 50
£ 14,991 4,169

14,901

4,168

or a saving of £ 10,822
Original estimates being therefore reduced by
£10,822
The original estimate shews an increase of
€12,107 over last year's estimate, but withythe reduc-
-tion as shown above the position will be -
Original estimate £12,107 increase over last year's
' estimate. W
Reduced now by 10,822

Present increase & 1,285
over last year's estimate.

This increase is accounted for by the rollaune
amounts now included i; the scheduls ot Mi14tary _"
expendd ture on m are nowred and 1
*rw
unpoar.




ﬂm-mﬁmu&mdlsmﬁh‘
2 M“M“mun-

"
s S
,










